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Executive & WG Lead Meeting Schedule 2026 - 2027 

 
 

Date Day Venu
e 

Time 
(UK) 

Event Comments 
 

21st Jan 2026 Wed Zoom 8.00pm Executive  

28th Feb 2026 Sat Zoom 10.00am Executive  

   11.00am Exec and WG Leads  

25th March 2026 Wed Zoom 8.00pm Executive  

26th April 2026 Sun Zoom 1.00pm Executive  

23rd May 2026 Sat Zoom 10.00am Executive  

   11.00am Exec and WG Leads  

28th June 2026 Sun Zoom 1.00pm Executive  

26th July 2026 Sun Zoom 1.00pm Executive 6 weeks before ACM 

22nd August 2026 Sat  10.00am Executive  

   11.00am Exec and WG Leads  

23rd Sep 2026 Wed Zoom 8.00pm Executive  

21st Oct 2026 Wed Zoom 8.00pm Executive  

7th Nov 2026 Sat Zoom 10.00am Executive  

   11.00am Exec and WG Leads  

2nd Dec 2026 Wed Zoom 8.00pm Executive  

20th Jan 2027 Wed Zoom 8.00pm Executive  
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